

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal
26174, 26175, 26176, 26177, 26178, 26179,
26184, 26185, 26186, 26187, 26190, 26191,
26199, 26200, 26201, 26202, 26203, 26204,
26029, 26210, 26211, 26212 & 26213/2009

(Civil) No(s).26173,
26180, 26181, 26183,
26192, 26193, 26198,
26205, 26206, 26027,

STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SURESH RAJ & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 03/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Alok Sangwan,Adv.
Mr. Rishad Choudhary,Adv.
Mr. Devashish Bharuka,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

One week's time is granted to comply with the office report on default, subject to depositing the costs of Rs.1,000/- in the Supreme Court Employees Mutual Welfare Fund.

(V.K. TIWARI)
P.A.

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
Court Master